
DAY DATE CHAPTER DATE CHAPTER DAY DATE CHAPTER DATE CHAPTER DAY DATE CHAPTER DATE CHAPTER
Monday June 2 Psalm 96 July 7 Prov 7 Monday Aug 11 1 Kings 8 Sep 8 2Kings 8 Monday Oct 13 Numbers 15 Nov 17 Deut 8
Tuesday Jun 3 Psalm 97 Jul 8 Prov 8 Tuesday Aug 12 1K 9 Sep 9 2Kings 9 Tuesday Oct 14 Numbers 16 Nov 18 Deut 9
Wednesday Jun 4 Psalm 98 Jul 9 Prov 9 Wednesday Aug 13 1K 10 Sep 10 2K 10 Wednesday Oct 15 Num 17 Nov 19 Deut 10
Thursday Jun 5 Psalm 99 Jul 10 Prov 10 Thursday Aug 14 1K 11 Sep 11 2K 11 Thursday Oct 16 Num 18 Nov 20 Deut 11
Friday Jun 6 Psalm 100 Jul 11 Prov 11 Friday Aug 15 1K 12 Sep 12 2K 12 Friday Oct 17 Num 19 Nov 21 Deut 12
Saturday Jun 7 Joshua 1 Jul 12 Prov 12 Saturday Aug 16 1K 13 Sep 13 2K 13 Saturday Oct 18 Num 20 Nov 22 Deut 13
Sunday Jun 8 Josh 2 Jul 13 Prov 13 Sunday Aug 17 1K 14 Sep 14 2K 14 Sunday Oct 19 Num 21 Nov 23 Deut 14

Monday June 9 Josh 3 July 14 Prov 14 Monday Aug 18 1Kings 15 Sep 15 2Kings 15 Monday Oct 20 Numbers 22 Nov 24 Deut 15
Tuesday Jun 10 Josh 4 Jul 15 Prov 15 Tuesday Aug 19 1K 16 Sep 16 2Kings 16 Tuesday Oct 21 Num 23 Nov 25 Deut 16
Wednesday Jun 11 Josh 5 Jul 16 Prov 16 Wednesday Aug 20 1K 17 Sep 17 2K 17 Wednesday Oct 22 Num 24 Nov 26 Deut 17
Thursday Jun 12 Josh 6 Jul 17 Prov 17 Thursday Aug 21 1K 18 Sep 18 2K 18 Thursday Oct 23 Num 25 Nov 27 Deut 18
Friday Jun 13 Josh 7 Jul 18 Prov 18 Friday Aug 22 1K 19 Sep 19 2K 19 Friday Oct 24 Num 26 Nov 28 Deut 19
Saturday Jun 14 Josh 8 Jul 19 Prov 19 Saturday Aug 23 1K 20 Sep 20 2K 20 Saturday Oct 25 Num 27 Nov 29 Deut 20
Sunday Jun 15 Josh 9 Jul 20 Prov 20 Sunday Aug 24 1K 21 Sep 21 2K 21 Sunday Oct 26 Num 28 Nov 30 Deut 21

Monday June 16 Josh 10 July 21 Prov 21 Monday Aug 25 1 Kings 22 Sep 22 2Kings 22 Monday Oct 27 Numbers 29 Dec 1 Deut 22
Tuesday Jun 17 Josh 11 Jul 22 Prov 22 Tuesday Aug 26 Psalm 104 Sep 23 2Kings 23 Tuesday Oct 28 Num 30 Dec 2 Deut 23
Wednesday Jun 18 Josh 12 Jul 23 Prov 23 Wednesday Aug 27 Psalm 105 Sep 24 2K 24 Wednesday Oct 29 Num 31 Dec 3 Deut 24
Thursday Jun 19 Josh 13 Jul 24 Prov 24 Thursday Aug 28 Psalm 106 Sep 25 2K 25 Thursday Oct 30 Num 32 Dec 4 Deut 25
Friday Jun 20 Josh 14 Jul 25 Prov 25 Friday Aug 29 Psalm 107 Sep 26 Psalm 110 Friday Oct 31 Num 33 Dec 5 Deut 26
Saturday Jun 21 Josh 15 Jul 26 Prov 26 Saturday Aug 30 Psalm 108 Sep 27 Psalm 111 Saturday Nov 1 Num 34 Dec 6 Duet 27
Sunday Jun 22 Josh 16 Jul 27 Prov 27 Sunday Aug 31 Psalm 109 Sep 28 Psalm 112 Sunday Nov 2 Num 35 Dec 7 Deut 28

Monday June 23 Josh 17 July 28 Prov 28 Monday Sep 1 2Kings 1 Sep 29 Numbers 1 Monday Nov 3 Numbers 36 Dec 8 Deut 29
Tuesday Jun 24 Josh 18 Jul 29 Prov 29 Tuesday Sep 2 2Kings 2 Sep 30 Numbers 2 Tuesday Nov 4 Psalm 113 Dec 9 Deut 30
Wednesday Jun 25 Josh 19 Jul 30 Prov 30 Wednesday Sep 3 2K 3 Oct 1 Num 3 Wednesday Nov 5 Psalm 114 Dec 10 Deut 31
Thursday Jun 26 Josh 20 Jul 31 Prov 31 Thursday Sep 4 2K 4 Oct 2 Num 4 Thursday Nov 6 Psalm 115 Dec 11 Deut 32
Friday Jun 27 Josh 21 Aug 1 Psalm 101 Friday Sep 5 2K 5 Oct 3 Num 5 Friday Nov 7 Psalm 116 Dec 12 Deut 33
Saturday Jun 28 Josh 22 Aug 2 Psalm 102 Saturday Sep 6 2K 6 Oct 4 Num 6 Saturday Nov 8 Psalm 117 Dec 13 Deut 34
Sunday Jun 29 Josh 23 Aug 3 Psalm 103 Sunday Sep 7 2K 7 Oct 5 Num 7 Sunday Nov 9 Psalm 118 Dec 14 Psalm 119:1-40

Monday June 30 Josh 24 Aug 4 1 Kings 1 Oct 6 Number 8 Monday Nov 10 Deuteronomy 1 Dec 15 Psalm 119:41-80
Tuesday July 1 Proverbs 1 Aug 5 1 Kings 2 Oct 7 Num 9 Tuesday Nov 11 Deut 2 Dec 16 Psalm 119:81-120
Wednesday July 2 Prov 2 Aug 6 1 Kings 3 Oct 8 Num 10 Wednesday Nov 12 Deut 3 Dec 17 Psalm 119:121-176
Thursday July 3 Prov 3 Aug 7 1 Kings 4 Oct 9 Num 11 Thursday Nov 13 Deut 4 Dec 18 Psalm 120
Friday July 4 Prov 4 Aug 8 1 Kings 5 Oct 10 Num 12 Friday Nov 14 Deut 5 Dec 19 Psalm 121
Saturday Jul 5 Prov 5 Aug 9 1 Kings 6 Oct 11 Num 13 Saturday Nov 15 Deut 6 Dec 20 Psalm 122
Sunday Jul 6 Prov 6 Aug 10 1 Kings 7 Oct 12 Num 14 Sunday Nov 16 Deut 7 Dec 21 Psalm 123
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